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Application Number Name  Community Total Rank 
PG2024-18-PYEU1581 VELAKASH J BC 77.11 1 
PG2024-18-CFPB1549 IGNACEOUS S MBC 69.80 2 
PG2024-18-JEYV2430 KAMALINI V BC 69.69 3 
PG2024-18-ZDGS1089 PRAVIN C SC 67.07 4 
PG2024-18-QAFC2264 MOHAMMED ASHRAF S BC-M 66.67 5 
PG2024-18-NRJP0751 NARMADHA B BC 65.40 6 
PG2024-18-ITVE0852 BAVANIHA A  BC 65.08 7 
PG2024-18-QQWA2111 MANJUBASHINI P BC 63.43 8 
PG2024-18-UKFV1672 M MANOJINI BC 63.27 9 
PG2024-18-IYSV2519 VIGNESHWARAN S MBC 63.11 10 
PG2024-18-GYZQ0046 GOUSAR FATHIMA H BC-M 63.04 11 
PG2024-18-UKLB1709 LOGESHWARI S BC 62.36 12 
PG2024-18-AKPR1007 ASWIN KUMAR A K BC 61.57 13 
PG2024-18-VKSA0108 JAYASURYA JV BC 61.42 14 
PG2024-18-WLMU1669 GANESH KUMAR M BC 59.69 15 
PG2024-18-ICNZ1048 DIVYA S BC 59.50 16 
PG2024-18-YEEG2368 PONMANI P MBC 59.10 17 
PG2024-18-EUKI0050 VIJEYYA RAGHAVAN G R SC-A 58.10 18 
PG2024-18-XSAY0053 SRIVISHNUKANTH M  MBC 57.65 19 
PG2024-18-MEPD1075 SANGEETHA S BC 57.63 20 
PG2024-18-UQLI2336 JASMINE ROSE  R BC-M 57.57 21 
PG2024-18-EPJD1827 KARTHI E MBC 57.35 22 
PG2024-18-APCL1841 DHARANI S MBC 57.22 23 
PG2024-18-SGEC0576 MUKILAN G SC 57.13 24 
PG2024-18-SWNS1750 SANGA MITHRA S SC 56.93 25 
PG2024-18-XYQT1352 L YAMINI MBC 56.76 26 
PG2024-18-VBCE0683 GAYATHRI P MBC 56.40 27 
PG2024-18-XLJK1308 DEVSRI S S BC 56.27 28 
PG2024-18-YBXH1693 JEEBAN NILESH S M BC 56.09 29 
PG2024-18-DVSH2529 SRUTHI V GT 55.38 30 
PG2024-18-HNXB0952 JERIN P BC 55.13 31 
PG2024-18-UHXF1465 SRI HARI S MBC 55.08 32 
PG2024-18-BSAT2490 MOHAMMED  SINAN K M GT 54.98 33 
PG2024-18-MLUL0665 KOBIKA R BC 54.92 34 
PG2024-18-DUWT0612 RANJANA K MBC 54.66 35 
PG2024-18-TNPX0719 DEAPIGARANI N SC 54.11 36 
PG2024-18-BMRX0675 PARASURAM K S MBC 54.03 37 
PG2024-18-ETWD0940 HARISH KUMAR  N MBC 54.00 38 
PG2024-18-UHQN2250 SOWMIYA P BC 53.73 39 
PG2024-18-PZSV2571 RAHUL K MBC 53.67 40 
PG2024-18-MTNW0102 DIVAHAR M  BC 53.63 41 
PG2024-18-ZMHZ1771 ARUNKUMAR M MBC 53.61 42 
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PG2024-18-NFUJ0752 UPENDHIRAN A  SC 53.59 43 
PG2024-18-BPKG0547 SURESH A BC 53.27 44 
PG2024-18-GHGZ2116 JEEVITHA S MBC 53.08 45 
PG2024-18-YLLH1500 SARANYA S MBC 52.80 46 
PG2024-18-LEFT0029 BALADHANDAPANI S BC 52.71 47 
PG2024-18-ZWPN2416 GOPIKA K MBC 52.63 48 
PG2024-18-XGFB0390 GURUNTHACHALAM S ST 52.41 49 
PG2024-18-HECY0156 AJITH KUMAR  BC 51.57 50 
PG2024-18-HEBG0073 VIJAY PAULSON JR BC 51.42 51 
PG2024-18-IFGK2453 KRISHNA KANTH S MBC 51.30 52 
PG2024-18-JGEJ1052 DEVADHARSHINI K BC 51.24 53 
PG2024-18-INCM2482 MUHAMMED HAFRAS M V GT 51.20 54 
PG2024-18-WVEI0264 VISWANATH M BC 51.19 55 
PG2024-18-PHYQ2410 MANJULA D BC 51.04 56 
PG2024-18-MKTI1948 SIVARANJANI S K MBC 50.99 57 
PG2024-18-SIJR2099 ARPUTHAJOTHI B BC 50.46 58 
PG2024-18-LPNZ2064 SANDEEPKUMAR J MBC 50.20 59 
PG2024-18-UWEA0480 MOHANRAJ C MBC 49.67 60 
PG2024-18-QTYH2229 VAISHNAVI A SC 49.47 61 
PG2024-18-KDHT0895 DINESH KUMAR S BC 49.36 62 
PG2024-18-TFKC2412 SIVANITHI S MBC 49.31 63 
PG2024-18-APZG1792 EVASHREE M  SC 49.16 64 
PG2024-18-TZBT1025 GAYATHRI S MBC 49.11 65 
PG2024-18-MGQF2122 DHATCHINAMOORTHY M  MBC 48.98 66 
PG2024-18-EKPL2353 MANOSAKTHI S BC 48.85 67 
PG2024-18-UYVV2573 ABIRAMI B  BC 48.77 68 
PG2024-18-GIFW0361 MOHANRAJ S SC-A 48.15 69 
PG2024-18-SXKP1884 SUGUNA K SC 48.11 70 
PG2024-18-RHMT1915 KANIGA K BC 47.90 71 
PG2024-18-ACNP1233 MAKILA K BC 47.83 72 
PG2024-18-VSRP0661 THANUSHIA R BC 47.45 73 
PG2024-18-MUSQ0616 RAJENTHIRA PRASATH I MBC 47.32 74 
PG2024-18-EYSS0084 GOWRISANKAR J MBC 47.24 75 
PG2024-18-DMEP1508 PRADEEP R BC 47.17 76 
PG2024-18-MKFU2143 DINESHKUMAR K BC 47.06 77 
PG2024-18-GMCL0057 MOJINA SIVAGOKILA L  BC 47.04 78 
PG2024-18-IRFP0325 SARAVANAN  BC 46.99 79 
PG2024-18-YYHE1821 MOULIKA R MBC 46.81 80 
PG2024-18-CTKG0684 LAAVANYAA SHRI M P MBC 46.66 81 
PG2024-18-JYZC0822 KANMANI K MBC 46.54 82 
PG2024-18-GSQX1671 RICHARD JOSE KINGSLY E BC 46.48 83 
PG2024-18-LQSN2043 GOWSHIK E G MBC 46.33 84 
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PG2024-18-AXFN1123 PRABANJAN S MBC 46.16 85 
PG2024-18-TFBB0562 SOFIYA C MBC 46.12 86 
PG2024-18-XRDJ2438 SHARMILA S MBC 46.05 87 
PG2024-18-NLAM1042 ROSHAN ROY P BC 46.03 88 
PG2024-18-TBJC1644 DHINESHBALA K K SC 45.94 89 
PG2024-18-BMBT2566 S VIGNESHWARAN  BC 45.91 90 
PG2024-18-QAUM0353 KAMALI S  SC 45.74 91 
PG2024-18-AUJK1808 JANAKI G SC 45.74 92 
PG2024-18-ZGTW0561 LEENA JOAN D BC 45.67 93 
PG2024-18-MIEY0008 ARUN MANICKAM K BC 45.51 94 
PG2024-18-UDHF1743 CHARAN K B MBC 45.41 95 
PG2024-18-ZTGI1404 THIRUGNANAM S  MBC 45.31 96 
PG2024-18-NEXI1916 SUJITH S SC 45.19 97 
PG2024-18-CRZW2052 MANIKANDAN M BC 45.08 98 
PG2024-18-UMYU0455 SHALINI M BC 44.96 99 
PG2024-18-RBHQ0650 SHYAM PRASATH N MBC 44.93 100 
PG2024-18-GZTD0121 DHAMODARAN K MBC 44.75 101 
PG2024-18-YQJE0550 MAGILAN M BC 44.68 102 
PG2024-18-DGWM1596 DURAIRAJAN P MBC 44.55 103 
PG2024-18-HBRI0658 KARMUGIL A S MBC 43.88 104 
PG2024-18-VFIR1183 JAI SURYA S MBC 43.70 105 
PG2024-18-WESQ1823 BHAGATH SINGH J MBC 43.60 106 
PG2024-18-GVJL1558 MONISHKUMAR K BC 43.46 107 
PG2024-18-SJYV1313 BHARATH V MBC 43.36 108 
PG2024-18-GCTA1601 THANGA MURUGAN G BC 43.35 109 
PG2024-18-JITP1420 DHAKSHANYA T MBC 43.28 110 
PG2024-18-VILK0181 DEENADAYALAN J D MBC 43.22 111 
PG2024-18-NGTI2125 SUJITH A SC-A 42.88 112 
PG2024-18-KFEH1459 SEMMALAR A SC-A 42.74 113 
PG2024-18-ECXK0431 KEERTHANA P BC 42.70 114 
PG2024-18-GKSS2201 ARTHI E MBC 42.65 115 
PG2024-18-SAFM0973 S THERISHIKAA  BC 42.53 116 
PG2024-18-HYXZ2041 KEERTHANA D BC 42.41 117 
PG2024-18-TEUL0519 SHEIK FARMAN M BC-M 42.37 118 
PG2024-18-RHTN1410 PRIYADHARSHINI S MBC 41.91 119 
PG2024-18-PNQZ0928 AJITH SELVASINGH J BC 41.83 120 
PG2024-18-PGYC1238 DHIVYAJERALD S BC 41.81 121 
PG2024-18-RWKX1894 GOUTHAM K SC 41.71 122 
PG2024-18-XXKL1028 KARTHIKEYARANI K BC 41.66 123 
PG2024-18-DQND2109 YAMINI M SC 41.65 124 
PG2024-18-QXRH1098 SURYA R MBC 41.63 125 
PG2024-18-JCKA1735 SANTHANALAKSHMI S BC 41.40 126 



SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY, BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY 
ADMISSION TO M. Sc. CHEMISTRY PROGRAMME-2024 

OVERALL RANK LIST  

4 of 4 
 

Application Number Name  Community Total Rank 
PG2024-18-HMVQ2439 GOWTHAM R MBC 41.29 127 
PG2024-18-ZERF0594 HARIBABU MBC 40.99 128 
PG2024-18-VBUN1624 THARIK AJEES M BC-M 40.61 129 
PG2024-18-IRCT0392 RAM KUMAR RAJA S R MBC 40.60 130 
PG2024-18-GFSC1477 AARTHI M MBC 40.40 131 
PG2024-18-GIJP1576 SASIKALA M MBC 40.36 132 
PG2024-18-ZQVT1107 JAISINGH A SC-A 40.19 133 
PG2024-18-QGCG0311 VASANTHAKUMAR R MBC 39.75 134 
PG2024-18-ZSHL0975 NEELAVENI S BC 39.72 135 
PG2024-18-XEWQ0148 NAVEEN CHANDAR C MBC 39.03 136 
PG2024-18-PMAL2313 JANAGARAJ S SC 38.85 137 
PG2024-18-TJSB2371 MANIKANDAN B  SC 38.73 138 
PG2024-18-KIVE0245 BABY YAZHINI B BC 38.67 139 
PG2024-18-QSZM1660 VISHNUPRIYAN V MBC 38.49 140 
PG2024-18-ZAXM2249 DEEPA P MBC 38.15 141 
PG2024-18-GACB1470 SATHYA E BC 37.30 142 
PG2024-18-TWIC2013 YUVARANI SC 36.85 143 
PG2024-18-TGDX2297 HARSHINI J  SC 36.13 144 
PG2024-18-BEYS0946 RADHIKA R MBC 36.06 145 
PG2024-18-NVHF1702 THIAYAGARAJAN B MBC 35.88 146 
PG2024-18-GURY0942 KRISHNAKUMAR V MBC 35.84 147 
PG2024-18-KVFX1537 VASIHARAN K SC 35.24 148 
PG2024-18-BVBE1279 GANGADHARAN M MBC 35.20 149 
PG2024-18-IKWG0885 DIWAKAR R MBC 35.12 150 
PG2024-18-XIVC2055 ABDUL RIYAZDEEN S BC-M 34.97 151 
PG2024-18-PTPT2429 PRAVEEN S BC 34.75 152 
PG2024-18-SFGH0533 SAALAI TAMIZHMANI E BC 34.62 153 
PG2024-18-FNFG2545 KALAISELVAN A BC 34.53 154 
PG2024-18-EFKA1258 NIKITHAA PRIYA M SC 34.10 155 
PG2024-18-TPLF2510 SARAVANA BAVAN BC 33.46 156 
PG2024-18-QPYX1422 ARCHANA G SC 33.08 157 
PG2024-18-WRIZ2433 MANIMOZHI M GT 32.95 158 
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Instructions to Provisionally Selected Candidates 

1) The provisionally selected candidates MUST join on or before 19-06-2024, 4.00 pm. If 
he/she is unable to join by this time, his admission will automatically get cancelled and the 
wait-listed candidate will be admitted in the respective place. 
 
2) At the time of admission, the candidates should pay the following fees through online 
mode. The link for payment will be provided at the time of admission. 

Category For Candidates from Colleges affiliated 
to Bharathidasan University 

For Candidates from Colleges 
affiliated to Other Universities 

GT/BC/ 
BC-M/MBC Rs. 19,510 /- Rs. 20,260 /- 

SC/SC-A/ST Rs. 14,810 /- Rs. 15,560 /- 
 
3) The candidate should submit the following documents during admission: 
(i) Original SSLC Mark Statement 
(ii) Original HSC Mark Statement 
(iii) Original BSc Mark Statements (up to 5th semester) 
(iv) Original Transfer Certificate 
(v) Community Certificate 
(vi) Receipt for Fees Payment  
 

For any clarification, please contact: 86106 76887 (Chemistry Office Staff) 

 

Professor and Head 
 School of Chemistry 
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CATEGORY: GT 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-PYEU1581 VELAKASH J BC 77.11 OC-1 

2 PG2024-18-CFPB1549 IGNACEOUS S MBC 69.8 OC-2 

3 PG2024-18-JEYV2430 KAMALINI V BC 69.69 OC-3 

4 PG2024-18-ZDGS1089 PRAVIN C SC 67.07 OC-4 

5 PG2024-18-QAFC2264 MOHAMMED ASHRAF S BC-M 66.67 OC-5 

6 PG2024-18-NRJP0751 NARMADHA B BC 65.4 OC-6 

7 PG2024-18-ITVE0852 BAVANIHA A  BC 65.08 OC-7 

8 PG2024-18-QQWA2111 MANJUBASHINI P BC 63.43 OC-8 

9 PG2024-18-UKFV1672 M MANOJINI BC 63.27 OC-9 

10 PG2024-18-IYSV2519 VIGNESHWARAN S MBC 63.11 OC-10 

11 PG2024-18-GYZQ0046 GOUSAR FATHIMA H BC-M 63.04 OC-11 

12 PG2024-18-UKLB1709 LOGESHWARI S BC 62.36 OC-12 

 

CATEGORY: BC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-AKPR1007 ASWIN KUMAR A K BC 61.57 BC-1 

2 PG2024-18-VKSA0108 JAYASURYA JV BC 61.42 BC-2 

3 PG2024-18-WLMU1669 GANESH KUMAR M BC 59.69 BC-3 

4 PG2024-18-ICNZ1048 DIVYA S BC 59.5 BC-4 

5 PG2024-18-MEPD1075 SANGEETHA S BC 57.63 BC-5 

6 PG2024-18-XLJK1308 DEVSRI S S BC 56.27 BC-6 

7 PG2024-18-YBXH1693 JEEBAN NILESH S M BC 56.09 BC-7 

8 PG2024-18-HNXB0952 JERIN P BC 55.13 BC-8 

9 PG2024-18-MLUL0665 KOBIKA R BC 54.92 BC-9 

10 PG2024-18-UHQN2250 SOWMIYA P BC 53.73 BC-10 

11 PG2024-18-MTNW0102 DIVAHAR M  BC 53.63 BC-11 
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CATEGORY: BC-M 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-UQLI2336 JASMINE ROSE  R BC-M 57.57 BC-M-1 

 

CATEGORY: MBC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-YEEG2368 PONMANI P MBC 59.1 MBC-1 

2 PG2024-18-XSAY0053 SRIVISHNUKANTH M  MBC 57.65 MBC-2 

3 PG2024-18-EPJD1827 KARTHI E MBC 57.35 MBC-3 

4 PG2024-18-APCL1841 DHARANI S MBC 57.22 MBC-4 

5 PG2024-18-XYQT1352 L YAMINI MBC 56.76 MBC-5 

6 PG2024-18-VBCE0683 GAYATHRI P MBC 56.4 MBC-6 

7 PG2024-18-UHXF1465 SRI HARI S MBC 55.08 MBC-7 

8 PG2024-18-DUWT0612 RANJANA K MBC 54.66 MBC-8 

 

CATEGORY: SC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-SGEC0576 MUKILAN G SC 57.13 SC-1 

2 PG2024-18-SWNS1750 SANGA MITHRA S SC 56.93 SC-2 

3 PG2024-18-TNPX0719 DEAPIGARANI N SC 54.11 SC-3 

4 PG2024-18-NFUJ0752 UPENDHIRAN A  SC 53.59 SC-4 

5 PG2024-18-QTYH2229 VAISHNAVI A SC 49.47 SC-5 

6 PG2024-18-APZG1792 EVASHREE M  SC 49.16 SC-6 

 

CATEGORY: SC-A 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-EUKI0050 VIJEYYA RAGHAVAN G R SC-A 58.1 SC-A-1 
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CATEGORY: ST 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-XGFB0390 GURUNTHACHALAM S ST 52.41 - 

 

CATEGORY: PwD 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2024-18-PHYQ2410 MANJULA D BC 51.04 - 

 


